



Girls-Filles C - Group Platform Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: TOTH, SARA

Asst. Referee: DE GRAFF, FRED

Judge 1: TOTH, SARA

Judge 2: H., JANET

Judge 3: FIELDS, BJ

Judge 4: PARYBAK, TATSIANA

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN

1.	TAYLOR, ADELE	C - Group	EKDC	314.55
	7.5M 105B 2.4	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0	48.00 211.65 (1)	
	5M 203C 2.1	7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5	46.20 257.85 (1)	
	7.5M 405C 2.7	7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	56.70 314.55 (1)	
[V] 2.	JEON, MARGARET	C - Group	FOREST CTY	302.55
	7.5M 105B 2.4	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0	46.80 187.90 (5)	
	5M 203B 2.3	6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5	47.15 235.05 (3)	
	7.5M 405C 2.7	8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5	67.50 302.55 (2)	
2.	YAN, BLAIR	C - Group	IDIVE	298.20
	7.5M 105B 2.4	7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5	52.80 203.75 (2)	
	5M 203B 2.3	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	39.10 242.85 (2)	
	7.5M 405C 2.7	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0	55.35 298.20 (3)	
3.	COMTOIS, FLORENCE	C - Group	CAMO	290.85
	5M 203C 2.1	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	36.75 179.15 (8)	
	7.5M 105C 2.2	9.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5	55.00 234.15 (4)	
	7.5M 405C 2.7	7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	56.70 290.85 (4)	
4.	MCNAUGHTON, ARIE	C - Group	REGINA	278.45
	7.5M 105B 2.4	7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0	48.00 180.80 (7)	
	5M 303C 2.2	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	39.60 220.40 (7)	
	7.5M 405C 2.7	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0	58.05 278.45 (5)	
5.	COTTON-GAGNON, LEXIE	C - Group	ARO	268.55
	7.5M 105B 2.4	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	40.80 188.60 (4)	
	5M 203B 2.3	5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	37.95 226.55 (5)	
	7.5M 5231D 2.0	7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	42.00 268.55 (6)	
6.	BROOKS, CHARLIE	C - Group	SS/WR	264.40
	5M 105C 2.4	5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	33.60 170.35 (10)	
	5M 203C 2.1	6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0	38.85 209.20 (9)	
	5M 403B 2.4	7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5	55.20 264.40 (7)	
7.	LAING, NIXON	C - Group	SS/WR	247.50
	5M 403B 2.4	7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0	50.40 189.50 (3)	
	5M 203B 2.3	4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	33.35 222.85 (6)	
	5M 301B 1.7	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5	24.65 247.50 (8)	



Girls-Filles C - Group Platform Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
8.	TANGUAY, AURÉLIE	C - Group CAMO	241.25
	7.5M 5231D 2.0	7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00	174.50 (9)
	5M 203C 2.1	8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15	219.65 (8)
	7.5M 405C 2.7	2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 21.60	241.25 (9)
9.	HOUSTON, JUNE	C - Group CALGARY	232.10
	5M 105C 2.4	5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 34.80	181.45 (6)
	5M 203C 2.1	3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 22.05	203.50 (10)
	5M 403C 2.2	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.60	232.10 (10)
10.	BOSER, MACY	C - Group EKDC	216.25
	7.5M 405C 2.7	2.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 1.0 17.55	158.65 (11)
	5M 203C 2.1	3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 25.20	183.85 (11)
	5M 5132D 2.4	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 32.40	216.25 (11)